
Commencez à livrer vos repas 
avec les meilleurs packaging res-
pectueux de l’environnement 

 

100% NATURAL

 

bepulp // graphic charter / charte graphique 

bepulp 28

new logotype version small (à definir)

100%  HOME COMPOSTABLE  

The best eco-friendly packaging

Accelerate your take-away sales
With the BePulp packaging range

for all your food to take-away



BePulp natural pulp comes from fibres of plant origin,  a natural material which is 
both abundant and renewable and which was intended for waste.

Our natural products are home compostable* meaning that minimum 90% of the 
material disintegrates in 120 days at temperature of 25°C. Our natural products 
are home compostable.

Natural Pulp

Course type/Application Description Pack

Hot & Chilled
Table ready Solutions

Meal Box To Go

1
2

2
3 4

4
1

Innovative and unique “Fold & Click” locking concept that avoids 
leaks and spills and ensure secured transport for take out and 

delivered meal services

It is important to 
test this packaging

with specific recipes.
Please ask

 for samples.

Discover more take-away packaging best-sellers below & on-line: www.sabert.eu

Picture Item Number Capacity
    (ML)

    Dim
    (CM)

Meain Course:
Hot meal

Salad.

Main course 
1Side Dish

Side Dish
Pasta, Rice

Square Pulp Box

Square Bowl

Square  Bowl

1 compartiment
rect. container

2 compartiment
rect. container

2 compartiment
pulp box

Round bowl

PUL42050160

PUL43070240

PUL43080320

PUL46120

PUL46130

PUL46229

PUL46016

PUL47080020

500

750

1000

600

950

550/250

500

800

13X13X7

17X13X7

21X15X5

23X16X3

23X16X5

23X16X5

15x6

21X15X5
500+300

2X150p.

2X100p.

2X75p.

4X75p.

4X75p.

4X75p.

4X125p.

2X75p.

PUL51601PUL51601PP
3x50p.

PUL51602PP
3x50p.

3x50p.

PUL51616D500PUL51616PP
5x100p.5x100p.
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- 40°C

+54°C

- 18°C

+100°C

Lids

800

All in one solution

100%
COMPOSTABLE

SECURE
LOCKING LIDS

FUNCTIONALSUSTAINABLEMICROWAVEABLE OVENABLE REFRIGERATOR / 
FREEZER FRIENDLY

STACKABLE TEMPERATURE

3MIN/800W
MAX 30MIN +120°C

-10°C

case

1 compartiment
rect. container

MAX

PP*   PET**

PP*  PET**


