

The best eco-friendly packaging for all your food to take-away

100% HOME COMPOSTABLE 100% NATURAL







Meal Box To Go

All in one solution













Innovative and unique "Fold & Click" locking concept that avoids leaks and spills and ensure secured transport for take out and delivered meal services







OVENABLE MAX 30MIN



REFRIGERATOR / FREEZER FRIENDLY



STACKABLE



TEMPERATURE +120°C -10°C



SUSTAINABLE



100% COMPOSTABLE



SECURE LOCKING LIDS



FUNCTIONAL

Natural Pulp

BePulp natural pulp comes from fibres of plant origin, a natural material which is both abundant and renewable and which was intended for waste.





Discover more take-away packaging best-sellers below & on-line: www.sabert.eu

Course ty	/pe/Application	Description	Picture	Item Number	Capacity (ML)	Dim (CM)	Pack case	Lids PP* PET**	k
Table	Hot & Chilled ready Solutions	Square Pulp Box	9	PUL42050160	500	13X13X7	2X150p.		
		Square Bowl	-	PUL43070240	750	17X13X7	2X100p.		
	Meain Course: Hot meal Salad.	Square Bowl	0	PUL43080320	1000	21X15X5	2X75p.	PUL51601PP 3x50p.	PUL51601
Con Co	Suluu.	1 compartiment rect. container	-	PUL46120	600	23X16X3	4X75p. —		3x50p.
127	Main course 1 Side Dish	1 compartiment rect. container	-	PUL46130	950	23X16X5	4X75p. —		
		2 compartiment rect. container	The second	PUL46229	800 550/250	23X16X5	4X75p.	3x50p.	P
35		2 compartiment pulp box		PUL47080020	800 500+300	21X15X5	2X75p.	PUL51616PP 5x100p.	PUL51616D500 5x100p.
	Side Dish Pasta, Rice	Round bowl		PUL46016	500	15x6	4X125p.		





